## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Commerce, Consumer Protection and International Affairs to Original Senate Bill No. 337 by Senator Martiny

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 5, after "signs" and before "and records" delete ", reports"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 14, change "county" to "parish"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, line 8, delete "**following:**" and delete lines 9 through 14 in their entirety
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 3, at the beginning of line 15, delete "(4) The" and insert "name of the breeder,
- 9 the'
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, delete lines 18 through 21 in their entirety
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 3, line 22, change "<u>F.</u>" to "<u>E.</u>"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 3, line 28, change "<u>G.</u>" to "<u>F.</u>"